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Dr. Sheetal <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>

Minutes of Meeting_20Feb, 2021 

Gaurav Pundir <gaurav.pundir1978@gmail.com> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 2:16 PM
To: "Dr. Sheetal" <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>

Thanks for the MOM Dr Sheetal.

All the best

Regards
GP
[Quoted text hidden]
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Dr. Sheetal <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>

Minutes of Meeting_20Feb, 2021 

avdkp40@yahoo.com <avdkp40@yahoo.com> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 7:18 PM
To: "Dr. Sheetal" <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>, Apoorav Singh <apooravsingh053@gmail.com>
Cc: Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Anubha" <anubha@jaipuria.edu.in>, Rashmi Maini
<rashmi.maini@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Sadananda Prusty" <sadananda@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Saurabh Gupta"
<saurabh.gupta@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Ms. Prerna Garg" <prerna@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Ajay Tripathi" <ajay@jaipuria.edu.in>,
apandit22@gmail.com, gaurav.pundir1978@gmail.com, preksha@alphaa.ai, reachtonisarg@gmail.com, Guneet Kaur
<guneet@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Maani Dutt" <maani@jaipuria.edu.in>, Sanandi Chopra <sanandi@jaipuria.edu.in>,
devesh.shrma@gmail.com, ashwani varshney <ashwanivarshney@gmail.com>, "Prof. Daviender Narang"
<directorjim@jaipuria.edu.in>

Dear Dr Sheetal 
Thanks for sharing the mom. 
Regards 
Prasad  
[Quoted text hidden]
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Dr. Sheetal <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>

Minutes of Meeting_20Feb, 2021 

Preksha Kaparwan <preksha@alphaa.ai> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 3:25 PM
To: "Dr. Sheetal" <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>
Cc: Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Anubha" <anubha@jaipuria.edu.in>, Rashmi Maini
<rashmi.maini@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Sadananda Prusty" <sadananda@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Saurabh Gupta"
<Saurabh.gupta@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Ms. Prerna Garg" <prerna@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Ajay Tripathi" <ajay@jaipuria.edu.in>,
apandit22@gmail.com, gaurav.pundir1978@gmail.com, avdkp40@yahoo.com, reachtonisarg@gmail.com, Guneet Kaur
<guneet@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Maani Dutt" <maani@jaipuria.edu.in>, Sanandi Chopra <sanandi@jaipuria.edu.in>,
devesh.shrma@gmail.com, ashwani varshney <ashwanivarshney@gmail.com>, "Prof. Daviender Narang"
<directorjim@jaipuria.edu.in>

Hi Sheetal,

Thanks for sharing the minutes of the meeting. 
[Quoted text hidden]
--  
--  
Regards,
Preksha Kaparwan
Co-Founder and CMO
Mobile: +91 9650 999 533

Alphaa AI Inc
connect with me at LinkedIn - Preksha kaparwan

                           Schedule a call with me

https://www.linkedin.com/in/prekshak/
https://calendly.com/prekshak/30min
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Dr. Sheetal <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>

Minutes of Meeting_20Feb, 2021 

Apoorav Singh <apooravsingh053@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 2:39 PM
To: "Dr. Sheetal" <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>
Cc: Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Anubha" <anubha@jaipuria.edu.in>, Rashmi Maini
<rashmi.maini@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Sadananda Prusty" <sadananda@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Saurabh Gupta"
<Saurabh.gupta@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Ms. Prerna Garg" <prerna@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Ajay Tripathi" <ajay@jaipuria.edu.in>,
apandit22@gmail.com, gaurav.pundir1978@gmail.com, preksha@alphaa.ai, avdkp40@yahoo.com,
reachtonisarg@gmail.com, Guneet Kaur <guneet@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Maani Dutt" <maani@jaipuria.edu.in>, Sanandi
Chopra <sanandi@jaipuria.edu.in>, devesh.shrma@gmail.com, ashwani varshney <ashwanivarshney@gmail.com>, "Prof.
Daviender Narang" <directorjim@jaipuria.edu.in>

Thanks for sharing the minutes of the meeting.

Regards,
Apoorav Singh

On Thu, 25 Feb, 2021, 11:30 am Dr. Sheetal, <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]
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Dr. Sheetal <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>

Minutes of Meeting_20Feb, 2021 

Nisarg <reachtonisarg@gmail.com> Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 2:37 PM
To: "Dr. Sheetal" <sheetal@jaipuria.edu.in>
Cc: Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Anubha" <anubha@jaipuria.edu.in>, Rashmi Maini
<rashmi.maini@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Sadananda Prusty" <sadananda@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Saurabh Gupta"
<Saurabh.gupta@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Ms. Prerna Garg" <prerna@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Ajay Tripathi" <ajay@jaipuria.edu.in>,
apandit22@gmail.com, gaurav.pundir1978@gmail.com, preksha@alphaa.ai, avdkp40@yahoo.com,
apooravsingh053@gmail.com, Guneet Kaur <guneet@jaipuria.edu.in>, "Dr. Maani Dutt" <maani@jaipuria.edu.in>, Sanandi
Chopra <sanandi@jaipuria.edu.in>, devesh.shrma@gmail.com, ashwani varshney <ashwanivarshney@gmail.com>, "Prof.
Daviender Narang" <directorjim@jaipuria.edu.in>

Thanks for sharing the minutes of the meeting.

Regards,
Nisarg
[Quoted text hidden]


